From:

Appointmen
04 May 2023
04 May 2023
04 May 2023
04 May 2023
04 May 2023
04 May 2023
04 May 2023
04 May 2023
04 May 2023

04-May-2023

app_type
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time

First Time

Doctor

LAL DAVID

LAL DAVID

LAL DAVID

BANDLA RAJASEKHAR
BANDLA RAJASEKHAR
BANDLA RAJASEKHAR
BANDLA RAJASEKHAR
BANDLA RAJASEKHAR
MEERA TRIPATHI

04-May-2023

PatientName

VIJU FRANCIS FRANCIS PULIKKAN INASU
SHANAZ BIBI NOOR GUL KHAN

MARIA ROUS ANTO MARIA PASPIN MARIA
SAJEENA BEEVI SAHEERA BEEVI ABDUL SAT
SAJEENA BEEVI SAHEERA BEEVI ABDUL SA’
NANDAR AUNG

NANDAR AUNG

NANDAR AUNG

ADITI KOTHARI NILESH ASHOK KUMAR KO’

Patient Code
AP0202945
AP0202946
AP0202947
AP0202949
AP0202949
AP0202950
AP0202950
AP0202950
AP0202948

Patient Mobile
545939747
509696895
528471083
524725122
524725122
544250387
544250387
544250387
56397985

Company Rate
35.00

0.00

150.00

150.00

80.00

35.00

22.40

15.20

150.00

Discount
0.00

0.00

0.00
50.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

inv_pat_amount
7.00

0.00

150.00

100.00

80.00

7.00

0.00

0.00

150.00

inv_ins_amount
28.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.00

22.40

15.20

0.00

InvoiceNo
APO14
APO17
APO15
AP018
AP018
AP019
AP019
AP019
APO16



